
Service Provider: Realtoga Pre-school and Afterschool

Programme Call Year: 2021/2022

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type 
Name

Session Type # Days Fee Including 
ECCE (3 free 
hours)

Fee Excluding 
ECCE

Effective 
From

ECCE Session 
1: 9.15am - 
12.15pm

AM 5 €0 €0 31/08/2021

ECCE Session 
2: 9.00am - 
12.00pm

AM 5 €0 €0 31/08/2021

ECCE Session 
Non-ECCE 1: 
9.15am - 
12.15pm

AM 5 €0 €75 31/08/2021

ECCE Session 
Non-ECCE 2: 
9.00am - 
12.00pm

AM 5 €0 €75 31/08/2021

Fees Extras

Type Description Effective From
Deposit Preschool Deposit (ECCE/Non-ECCE) €150 

- Refunded once child's ECCE registration 
has been approved

31/08/2021

Discount We offer 10% discount for siblings 31/08/2021
Optional Extra School Trip approximately  €20 31/08/2021


